PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3126285

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	LETTERS TESTAMENTARY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ALLEN FRANK ROZMAN	10/29/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALFONSO CIOFFI	
Street Address:	719 MOCKINGBIRD DRIVE	
City:	MURPHY	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75094	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	RE43103
Patent Number:	RE43500
Patent Number:	RE43528
Patent Number:	RE43529
Patent Number:	RE43987
Patent Number:	7484247
Application Number:	13757684

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)661-6876

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 214-953-5758

Email: sborrelli@jw.com

Correspondent Name: SARA K. BORRELLI

Address Line 1: 901 MAIN STREET, SUITE 6000

Address Line 4: DALLAS, TEXAS 75202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	142060.00001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SARA K. BORRELLI
SIGNATURE:	/sara k. borrelli/
DATE SIGNED:	12/01/2014

Total Attachments: 1

REEL: 034499 FRAME: 0346

503079681

source=Letters testamentary#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034499 FRAME: 0347



LETTERS TESTAMENTARY

THE STATE OF TEXAS PROBATE COURT

CAUSE NO. **PR-12-03415-1** ESTATE OF ALLEN FRANK ROZMAN, DECEASED

I, JOHN F. WARREN, County Clerk and Clerk of the County and Probate Courts, in and for said County, do hereby certify that on the 29th day of October, 2012

ALFONSO CIOFFI

was appointed Independent Executor, without bond, of the Will and Estate of:

ALLEN FRANK ROZMAN, Deceased

and that said appointee is fully and legally authorized and empowered to act as the Independent Executor, without bond, of the Will and of the above named estate, having qualified by filing the oath on the 29th day of October, 2012.

I further certify that said appointment is still in full force and effect. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL OF OFFICE, this 14th day of November, 2014.



JOHN F. WARREN, County Clerk Dallas County, Texas

By: Umos & Oldemnisk , Deputy Amos Coleman, Jr.

REEL: 034499 FRAME: 0348 RECORDED: 12/01/2014